
Maize price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Maize - Local Suvasra APMC  15.95  1,595.00  1595 -  1,565.00 2025-12-28

Maize - Local Shamgarh  15.50  1,550.00  1550 -  1,475.00 2025-11-06

Maize - Local Suvasra  18.01  1,801.00  1801 -  1,755.00 2025-11-02

Maize - Local Mandsaur  18.41  1,841.00  1841 -  1,281.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Garoth  29.06  2,906.00  2906 -  1,345.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local Sitmau  14.25  1,425.00  1425 -  1,400.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Local Bhanpura  17.25  1,725.00  1725 -  1,700.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Local Daloda  14.00  1,400.00  1840 -  1,381.00 2025-10-30

Maize - Local Piplya  17.76  1,776.00  1776 -  1,651.00 2025-10-29

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Mandsaur  18.18  1,818.00  1818 -  1,345.00 2025-10-28

Maize - Deshi White Shamgarh  21.99  2,199.00  2199 -  2,199.00 2025-07-25

Maize - Deshi Red Shamgarh  21.26  2,126.00  2126 -  2,126.00 2025-07-08

Maize - Deshi White Sitmau  20.91  2,091.00  2091 -  2,091.00 2025-05-22

Maize - Deshi Red Sitmau  21.02  2,102.00  2102 -  2,102.00 2025-05-15

Maize - Deshi Red Sitamau(F&V)  24.50  2,450.00  2500 -  2,350.00 2025-01-10

Maize - Other Shamgarh  22.70  2,270.00  2270 -  2,270.00 2024-10-22

Maize - Other Mandsaur  22.61  2,261.00  2300 -  2,300.00 2024-01-18

Maize - Other Sitmau  20.75  2,075.00  2200 -  1,950.00 2023-02-14
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